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2018 WMI SPECIAL PROJECTS
DESCRIPTION
India Literacy Project
Mweya Bible School
Scholarship for Martha, Philippines
Bible College Scholarships - Butuan City, Philippines FUNDED
Immanuel University Scholarships - India
Education for Young Leaders - Haiti
Education Scholarships, Creative Access Country
John Wesley Scholarships, Spain
Scholarships through Seminario Biblico de Colombia
Investing in Ministry, Nepal
Investing in Pastor Da, Thailand
Mia Tribe Project, Greece
Food & Care for Elderly, India FUNDED
Leadership & Development, Jordan
Two Sewing Training Centers - Democratic Republic of Congo FUNDED
Women's Empowerment Program - Kenya FUNDED
Myanmar Women's Conference
Ministry to Young Women, Egypt FUNDED
Ministry Program, Iraq FUNDED
Women's Conference, Uganda
Training for Pastor's Wives, Malawi
Discipling Women, Transportation Costs, Kenya
Women in Ministry, Cambodia
Scholarship Funds for Spouses for the Latin Leaders Summit FUNDED

RAISED GOAL

$1,113
$1,140
$1,700
$1,882

$900

$1,200

$1,700
$500
$600
$843
$2,240
$150
$3,248
$3,360
$1,550
$1,680
$2,800

$939
$355
$500
$3,000

TOTALS:  $31,400

NEEDED PAST MONEY

$2,464 $1,351
$3,102 $1,962
$2,800 $1,100
$1,882 S0
$3,360 $2,460
$3,360 $3,360
$2,240 $1,040
$3,360 $3,360
$2,000 $300
$2,800 $2,300
$2,240 $1,640
$2,240 $1,397
$2,240 S0
$3,360 $3,210
$3,248 S0
$3,360 S0
$1,680 $130
$1,680 S0
$2,800 S0
$1,108 $1,108
$3,360 $2,421
$750 $395
$2,240 $1,740
$3,000 S0
$60,674 529,274
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