2018 WMI SPECIAL PROJECTS

PROJECT #	DESCRIPTION	RAISED	GOAL	NEEDED PAST MON
1	India Literacy Project	\$1,113	\$2,464	\$1,351
2	Mweya Bible School	\$1,140	\$3,102	\$1,962
3	Scholarship for Martha, Philippines	\$1,700	\$2,800	\$1,100
4	Bible College Scholarships - Butuan City, Philippines FUNDED	\$1,882	\$1,882	\$0
5	Immanuel University Scholarships - India	\$900	\$3,360	\$2,460
6	Education for Young Leaders - Haiti		\$3,360	\$3,360
7	Education Scholarships, Creative Access Country	\$1,200	\$2,240	\$1,040
8	John Wesley Scholarships, Spain		\$3,360	\$3,360
9	Scholarships through Seminario Biblico de Colombia	\$1,700	\$2,000	\$300
10	Investing in Ministry, Nepal	\$500	\$2,800	\$2,300
11	Investing in Pastor Da, Thailand	\$600	\$2,240	\$1,640
12	Mia Tribe Project, Greece	\$843	\$2,240	\$1,397
13	Food & Care for Elderly, India FUNDED	\$2,240	\$2,240	<mark>\$0</mark>
14	Leadership & Development, Jordan	\$150	\$3,360	\$3,210
15	Two Sewing Training Centers - Democratic Republic of Congo FUNDED	\$3,248	\$3,248	\$0
16	Women's Empowerment Program - Kenya FUNDED	\$3,360	\$3,360	\$0
17	Myanmar Women's Conference	\$1,550	\$1,680	\$130
18	Ministry to Young Women, Egypt FUNDED	\$1,680	\$1,680	\$0
19	Ministry Program, Iraq FUNDED	\$2,800	\$2,800	\$0
20	Women's Conference, Uganda		\$1,108	\$1,108
21	Training for Pastor's Wives, Malawi	\$939	\$3,360	\$2,421
22	Discipling Women, Transportation Costs, Kenya	\$355	\$750	\$395
23	Women in Ministry, Cambodia	\$500	\$2,240	\$1,740
24	Scholarship Funds for Spouses for the Latin Leaders Summit FUNDED	\$3,000	\$3,000	\$0

TOTALS: \$31,400 \$60,674 **\$29,274**